	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C4217A.30.10
	C4217A.30.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C4217A.30.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            3C/24 7/32TC OA SHIELD CMG 1000'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 C4217A.30.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C4217A.30.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FFH-26857-I05 Knowles  SPEAKER
PJU14126CCF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 14.5X12.7X7.01" GR/CL
RR-1264-MG Bud Industries  RACK OPEN RELAY 66.5" X 19" GRY
9456670300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
183S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A FMAL 3POS 12'
684S4ST6 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR-R/A 4POS FMAL/FMAL 6M
0982670475 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE A 30POS
0982660991 Molex Inc  CBL 29POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 3"
H4BXT-10112-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048W/X 12"
H2ABG-10110-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049Y/H1501TR10"
M6MMT-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10T/MC10M/MDM10T
2318826 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 40POS
0082226105 Molex Inc  RIB CBL .100 100RL TIN 5CKT 22AW
6398 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 18PAIR 28AWG SLATE 500'
461419 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 1000'
P16PATS Panduit Corp  CLIP PUSH FIT T-BAR
QSC-100-47/18-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 47/18MM-30M
PSCC-5 Panduit Corp  CARD S LAM WRITEON 1.25" 1.00"W
1300940421 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP ROD OFFSET EYE SST
229-3-29541-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W12XY4-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
3130-F110-P7T1-W14QR6-6A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 50VDC
0TLS025.TXLB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLE-GRD 25A 170VDC BOLT
0LEY00CCX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
02301.25MRT1SSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 2AG SLOBLO AXIAL
0216.063TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 63MA
SS-5F-10A-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 125VAC RADIAL FAST
SL1011B090A Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE 90V HVY DUTY 10KA AXL
2037-42-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
RCLAMP0582BQTCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 5VWM 20VC
P4KE13CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
TPSMB36HE3/52T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 29.1VWM 52VC SMB
SA170A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC AXIAL
1.5SMC18AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM DO214AB
MXLSMCG43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AB
MART100KP200AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 200VWM 392VC CASE5A
TM2P-10271 TE Connectivity  2PRO PPTC VARISTOR 270VDC 0.15A
P2300SDRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC HI SURG BI 190V 800A DO214
MOV-14D180KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 16V 1KA DISC 14MM
0819466 Phoenix Contact  LABELS THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTER
	C4217A.30.10  keywords
	    	C4217A.30.10
	C4217A.30.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C4217A.30.10  pdf
	C4217A.30.10  datasheet
	C4217A.30.10  price
	C4217A.30.10  distributor
	electronic components C4217A.30.10
	C4217A.30.10  Cables, Wires
	C4217A.30.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C4217A.30.10  3C/24 7/32TC OA SHIELD CMG 1000'
	C4217A.30.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .